MM00006104				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900296094369			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TT MAR -1 AHII: 29			
Office Use Only	S Warren MAR 0 2 2017			

CT CORP 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724 850-508-1891 (cell) 100072 Gric DW advantage LLC - BANEWCO 3/ Date: 12016000072 Name: Jallistia Document #: 0386904 Order #: Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Apostille/Notarial Country of Destination: This is a 1-2 this is a 1-2 the this the this the period Certification: Number of Certs: Filing: Certified: Plain: COGS: Availability _____ Document_____ Amount: \$ 55 00 Examiner _____ Updater _____ Verifier _____ W.P. Verifier Ref# ٤.

۲

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Ballistic Advantage, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: M14000006704

The enclosed Resolution of the members, managers, or other authorized persons to Withdraw the Alternate name for use in Florida and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Lisa R. Samblanet

(Name of Contact Person)

Ice Miller LLP

مدر:

(Firm/Company)

250 West Street - Suite 700

(Address)

Columbus, Ohio 43215

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Lisa R. Samblanet - Ice Miller LLP
(Name of Contact Person)at (
(
Area Code)462-1045
(Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) **\$60.00** Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E128 (2/14)

· · ·		•	
RESOLUTION TO WITHDRAW ALTERNATE NAME IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA PURSUANT TO 605.0906 (1), FLORIDA STATUTES			
I, the undersigned, do her	eby certify that I am the	Authorized Person of	
Ballistic Advantage, Ll	_C		, a limited liability
	(Name of Limited Liability (Company)	, u minicu nuomity
company duly organized a	and existing under the la	aws of(State or Country	y of Organization)
Because the name of this to Florida Statutes, the limite alternate name in the state	ed liability company her		the requirements of s. 605.0112, owing
BA NEWCO, LLC			
	(Alternate Name Renot	unced in State of Florida)	
		6	2/28/17
Signature of Authorized F	Person		Date /

Make check payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E128 (2/14)



1